OIPE	Docket No.: 87284
ORM 'TO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/20 JUL 0 8 2002 4 P08/REV03	-2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings + + +	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten 1021	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): KARLFRIED OSTERRIED THOMAS PETASCH 1-8-02 7-8-02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Carl Zeiss Semiconductor Manufacturing Name: Technologies AG Internal Address: CARL-ZEISS -STRASSE 22,
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	D-73447 OBERKOCHEN GERMANY
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🛛 Assignment 🛛 Merger	Street Address: SAME
Security Agreement Change of Name	
· •	
Other	City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date: JUNE 27, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/131,957 med 04/25/2002 Additional numbers attac	ched? 🗆 Yes 🔀 No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: GERALD T. SHEKLETON, ESQ.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: WELSH & KATZ, LTD.	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: SAME	8. Deposit account number:
	23-0920
City: ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.	USE THIS SPACE
GERALD T. SHEKLETON	JULY 1, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	h required cover sheet information to:
Total number of pages including cover s Mail documents to be recorded with	heet, attachments, and document:

REEL: 013075 FRAME: 0066

Karzlei _orenz & KollesenN M E N T 2002 16:29 ي لي 1 .

Serial No.	10/131,957
Filed	04/25/02

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned inventor, or each inventor if more than one, hereby assigns to _____

~	7	7	~ ·				-				
- t.	ari	10155	NAMITC	anducto	r Manufactus	ring Tach	1			-	
	CT I		JCIUIC	unduc co	i iaiui actur	ind lech	nninaies	: A(-,	- ['arl-/ 0100-Stware		
				· _				ւ մենանաց	Carl-Zeiss-Strass	- //	
-				the second se							

D-73447 Oberkochen / Germany

its successors and assigns (hereinsfier called "asid assigner"), the entire right title and interest in the invention or improvements of the undersigned disclosed in an application for Letters Patent of the United States, entitled_

lens system, in particular a projection lens system for semiconductor lithography

executed by the undersigned on the _____ day of ____ and in said application and any and all other applications _ 19___ for United States Letters Patent, which the undersigned may file, either solely or jointly with others, on said invention or improvements, and in any and all letters Patent of the United States which may be obtained on any of said applications, and in any reissue or extension thereof.

The undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue said Letters Patent to said ensigned

The undersigned hereby anthorizes and requests the attorneys of record in said application to insert in this assignment the date and serial number of said application.

For said consideration, the undersigned hereby agrees, upon the request and at the expense of said assigner, to execute any divisional, continuation or substitute application for said invention or improvements, and any oath, declaration or stadavit relating thereto, and any application for the reissne or extension of any Letters Patent that may be granted apon said application, and, in the event of any application or Letters Patent assigned herein becoming involved in Interference, to cooperate to the best of the ability of the undersigned in the matters of preparing and executing the preliminary statement and giving and producing evidence in support thereof. The undersigned agrees to perform, upon request, any affirmative acts to obtain said Letters Patent of the United States and vest in said assigner all rights therein, whereby said Letters Patent will be held and enjoyed by said assigned to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted as fully and mirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by the undersigned if this assignment had not been made

And for said consideration, the undersigned hereby assigns to said assigner the entire right, title and interest in said invention or improvements for all foreign countries, including all priority rights under the International Convention, and agree to excute, at the sequest of said anagnee, all documents in connection with any spolication for foreign letters patent therefor.

17 June 2002	Railfind Brand
(Daw)	(OSTERRIED Dr., Karlfrid)
(Date)	(PETASCH, Thomas)
(Date)	(KUGLER Dr., Jens)
(Date)	`
(Date)	
(Date)	
(Date)	
STATE OF Germany	
COUNTY OF Germany	

PATENT REEL: 013075 FRAME: 0067 1.J.11 2002 16:30 Kanzlei Lorenz & Kollegen**NMENT**

Serial No. 10/131,957

Filed 04/25/02

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the maps and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned inventor, or each inventor if more than one, hereby assigns to

Carl Zeiss Semiconductor Manufacturing Technologies AG, Carl-Zeiss-Strasse 22,

D-73447 Oberkochen / Germany

of the undersigned disclosed in an application for Letter Patent of the United States, entitled

Lens system, in particular a projection lens system for semiconductor lithography

executed by the undersigned on the _____ day of _____ 19____, and in said application and any and all other applications for United States Latters Patent, which the undersigned may file, either solely or jointly with others, on said investion or improvements, and in any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be obtained on any of said applications, and in any relasue or extension thereof.

The undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to insue said Letters Patent to said sarigner.

The undersigned hereby anthonizes and requests the attorneys of record in said application to meet in this assignment the date and serial number of said application.

For said consideration, the undersigned hereby agrees, upon the request and at the expense of said assigner, to execute any divisional, continuation or substitute application for said invention or improvements, and any oath, declaration or affidavit relating thereto, and any application for the missue or extension of any Letters Patent that may be granted upon said application and, in the event of any application or Letters Patent assigned herein becoming involved in Interference, to excepte to the best of the shility of the undersigned in the matters of preparing and executing the preliminary statement and giving and producing evidences in support thereof. The undersigned agrees to perform, upon request, any affirmative acts to obtain said enjoyed by said assigned, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted as fully and enjoyed by the undersigned if this assignment had not been made.

And for said consideration, the undersigned hereby assigns to said assigner the entire right, title and interest in said investion or improvements for all foreign countries, including all priority rights under the International Convention, and agrees to create, at the request of said assignce, all documents in connection with any application for foreign letters patent therefor.

Date) 26. April 2002	(OSTERRIED Dr., Karlfrid)
26. April 2002 (Date) (Mary 2002	(PETASCH, Thomas) Jeus / luce lei
(Date)	(KUGLER Dr. / Jens)
(Date)	
(Date)	-
(Date)	
(Date)	
STATE OF <u>Germany</u>	
COUNTY OF Germany	

PATENT REEL: 013075 FRAME: 0068

RECORDED: 07/08/2002